Partienplan

Suisse Romand - A1

Sportart: Dart
Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Klasse: A

16.05.2024
Saison: 2. Halbjahr 2015
Fax: 027 934 24 32
eMail: info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

076 42461 01
079 628 47 45
076 242 87 61
027 746 14 97
076 242 87 61
027 722 51 36

Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette Strasse
1 TopDarts 1 Box 97 Halle Top Dart Chemin de la biole 6
2 Show Darts Monthey Darts Avenue du Crocheta 1
3 La Caravelle La Caravelle Restaurant Route D'Evian 47
4 BDS Du Stade Bar Rued du Stade 24
5 OS Caravelas Juniors La Caravelle Restaurant Route D'Evian 47
6 St Michel Bar 1 St.-Michel Cafe Rue du Bourg 95
Nr. Team-Name Kapitan
1 TopDarts1 Da Cruz, Carlos
2 Show Darts Ferreira, Joao
3 La Caravelle Soares dos Santos, Jorge
4 BDS De Castro, Sébastian
5 OS Caravelas Juniors Pinto, Luis
6 St Michel Bar 1 Borges, Toni
Vorrunde
Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team
1 Top Darts 1 Show Darts
La Caravelle BDS
OS Caravelas Juniors St Michel Bar 1
2 St Michel Bar 1 BDS
Top Darts 1 OS Caravelas Juniors
La Caravelle Show Darts
3 BDS Top Darts 1
Show Darts OS Caravelas Juniors
St Michel Bar 1 La Caravelle
4 La Caravelle Top Darts 1
OS Caravelas Juniors BDS
Show Darts St Michel Bar 1
5 Top Darts 1 St Michel Bar 1
BDS Show Darts
OS Caravelas Juniors La Caravelle
Riuckrunde
6 Show Darts Top Darts 1
BDS La Caravelle
St Michel Bar 1 OS Caravelas Juniors
7 BDS St Michel Bar 1
OS Caravelas Juniors Top Darts 1
Show Darts La Caravelle
8 Top Darts 1 BDS
OS Caravelas Juniors Show Darts
La Caravelle St Michel Bar 1
9 Top Darts 1 La Caravelle
BDS OS Caravelas Juniors
St Michel Bar 1 Show Darts
10 St Michel Bar 1 Top Darts 1
Show Darts BDS
La Caravelle OS Caravelas Juniors

Tel: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56
PLZ Ort
1860 Aigle
1870 Monthey
1860 Aigle
1926 Fully
1860 Aigle
1920 Martigny
Telefon

079 649 84 28
078 666 61 05
076 242 87 61
07978144 31
079 192 38 06
079 257 69 74

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

Handy

079 649 84 28
078 666 61 05
076 242 87 61
07978144 31
079 192 38 06
079 257 69 74

Termin

17.09.2015
17.09.2015
16.09.2015
24.09.2015
24.09.2015
24.09.2015
01.10.2015
01.10.2015
01.10.2015
08.10.2015
07.10.2015
08.10.2015
15.10.2015
15.10.2015
14.10.2015

22.10.2015
22.10.2015
22.10.2015
29.10.2015
28.10.2015
29.10.2015
05.11.2015
04.11.2015
05.11.2015
12.11.2015
12.11.2015
12.11.2015
19.11.2015
19.11.2015
19.11.2015

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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